Position

Sheriff

Sheriff Sergeant
Sheriff Sergeant
Undersheriff

Sheriff Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sherriff 11|
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il

DC Code Enforce
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff |
Undersheriff

Deputy Sheriff |
Administrative Svs Officer
Deputy Sheriff Il

Fiscal Officer-sheriff
CO/dispatcher |
Sheriff Records Technician |
Level | Reserve Deputy

Project Specialist Il

Other Positions Held County

Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County

Department

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

Total Wages

$97,718
$80,194
$75,670
$71,714
$71,621
$69,630
$68,609
$66,736
$64,272
$64,117
$63,791
$61,182
$58,622
$56,173
$52,115
$52,022
$45,943
$43,859
$42,505
$41,764
$31,596
$28,829
$11,526

$8,818

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,338
$14,132
$13,403
$8,229
$14,132
$13,596
$12,482
$13,405
$13,107
$13,369
$12,552
$13,385
$12,874
$6,112
$7,869
$7,457
$11,690
$11,386
$8,256
$4,528
$8,833
$9,190
$0

$0



