Position Otl	her Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$97,718	\$18,338
Sheriff Sergeant		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$80,194	\$14,132
Sheriff Sergeant		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$75,670	\$13,403
Undersheriff		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$71,714	\$8,229
Sheriff Sergeant		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$71,621	\$14,132
Deputy Sheriff III		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$69,630	\$13,596
Deputy Sheriff II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$68,609	\$12,482
Deputy Sherriff III		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$66,736	\$13,405
Deputy Sheriff II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$64,272	\$13,107
Deputy Sheriff III		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$64,117	\$13,369
Deputy Sheriff II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$63,791	\$12,552
Deputy Sheriff III		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$61,182	\$13,385
DC Code Enforce		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$58,622	\$12,874
Deputy Sheriff II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$56,173	\$6,112
Deputy Sheriff I		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$52,115	\$7,869
Undersheriff		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$52,022	\$7,457
Deputy Sheriff I		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$45,943	\$11,690
Administrative Svs Officer		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$43,859	\$11,386
Deputy Sheriff II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$42,505	\$8,256
Fiscal Officer-sheriff		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$41,764	\$4,528
CO/dispatcher I		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$31,596	\$8,833
Sheriff Records Technician I		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$28,829	\$9,190
Level I Reserve Deputy		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$11,526	\$0
Project Specialist II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$8,818	\$0